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HRES 70
Congratulating Anthony Kevin "Tony" Dungy for his accomplishments as a coach, father, and exemplary
member of his community.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Jan 15, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (May 19, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/70 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (54 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Buyer, Steve [R-IN-4] R · IN Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Putnam, Adam H. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Young, C. W. Bill [R-FL-10] R · FL Jan 21, 2009

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-13] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Heller, Dean [R-NV-2] R · NV Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jan 22, 2009

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001247
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001203
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001066
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001147
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001150
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000006
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000587
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000586
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000583
https://legilist.com/legislator/Y000031
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001231
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001260
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001047
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001075
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001053
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001045
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000299
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000533
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000067
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001040
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001041
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000528
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000283
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000289
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000220
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000366
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001155
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001148
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000594
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000258
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000599
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000578
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000409
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000435


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schauer, Mark H. [D-MI-7] D · MI Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jan 22, 2009

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jan 26, 2009

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Jan 26, 2009

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Jan 26, 2009

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Jan 27, 2009

Rep. Driehaus, Steve [D-OH-1] D · OH Feb 3, 2009

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Feb 9, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Discharged From May 19, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 19, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Congratulates Tony Dungy: (1) on his successful playing and coaching career and historic coaching accomplishments;

and (2) for his compassion, integrity, and commitment to his faith, family, and community.

Actions Timeline

May 19, 2009: Mr. Frank (MA) asked unanimous consent to discharge from committee and consider.
May 19, 2009: Committee on Oversight and Government discharged.
May 19, 2009: Considered by unanimous consent. (consideration: CR H5765)
May 19, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection.(text: CR H5765)
May 19, 2009: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to without objection. (text: CR H5765)
May 19, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jan 15, 2009: Introduced in House
Jan 15, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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